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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

GREECE - evid 24361

Date Time Lat Lon Depth ml  orid
2017/02/28 12:47:43.507 39.837 22978 80.0 4.45 24620
Sta Chan PGV PGA PSAO03 PSA10 PSA30
1 MORH HHE -0. 0001
MORH HHZ 0. 0001
MORH HHN 0. 0001
2 MATE BHZ 0. 0002
MATE BHE - 0. 0002
MATE BHN 0. 0001
3 BOVS BHZ -0.0034
BOVS BHE -0.01112
BOVS BHN 0. 0057
4 MDVR HHE 0. 0002
MDVR HHZ - 0. 0003
MDVR HHN 0. 0003
MDVR HNZ -0. 0354
MDVR HNE -0. 0287 0. 0059 0. 0029 0. 0020
MDVR HNN -0. 0426 0. 0049 0. 0020 0. 0020
5 VOR HHE -0. 0001
VO R HHZ 0. 0001
VO R HHN -0. 0001
VO R HNZ -0. 0036
VO R HNE -0. 0026 0. 0020 0. 0020 0. 0010
VO R HNN 0. 0053 0. 0029 0. 0020 0. 0010
6 ARR HHE -0. 0001
ARR HHZ -0. 0001
ARR HHN 0. 0001
ARR HNZ -0. 0025
ARR HNE 0. 0027 0. 0029 0. 0020 0. 0010
ARR HNN 0. 0052 0. 0049 0. 0029 0. 0029
7 PLVB HHE 0. 0005
PLVB HHZ - 0. 0004
PLVB HHN 0. 0004
PLVB HNZ - 0. 0055
PLVB HNE - 0. 0053 0. 0147 0.0314 0. 0137
PLVB HNN - 0. 0055 0.0108 0. 0294 0. 0137
8 PLCOR HHE 0. 0004
PLCR HHZ - 0. 0002
PLCR HHN 0. 0003
PLOR HNZ - 0. 0037
PLOR HNE -0.0031
PLCOR HNN -0. 0036
9 &ZR HHE -0. 0001
&ZR HHZ 0. 0001
&R HHN -0. 0001
&ZR HNZ 0. 0017
&R HNE -0. 0035
&ZR HNN -0. 0038
10 COVR HHE 0. 0001
COVR HHZ 0. 0001
COVR HHN 0. 0001
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COVR
COVR
COVR
11 VTS
VTS
VTS
12 MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
M.R
13 HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
HERR
14 TIP
TIP
TIP

*  Associated stations: 15
Excluded stations:

HNZ
HNE
HNN
BHZ
BHE
BHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
BHZ
BHN
BHE

. 0007
. 0006
. 0006
. 0002
. 0002
. 0002

. 0001
. 0001
. 0002

. 0002
. 0001
. 0001

-0. 0089
-0. 0092
-0. 0097

-0. 0016
0.0014
-0. 0016

- 0. 0229
0. 0207
-0. 0164

0.0128
0. 0039

0. 0020
0. 0029

0. 0098
0.0118

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

BOVS_BHE
MDVR_HNN
PLVB_HNE
PLVB_HNE
PLVB_HNE
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0.0111
0. 0426
0. 0147
0. 0314
0. 0137

. 0108
. 0029

. 0039
. 0029

. 0049
. 0108

. 0088
. 0020

. 0010
. 0020

. 0039
. 0098



